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Graham Peter Braddick

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Graham Peter Braddick
Postcode CF14 0GA

Date of birth May 1963

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MOOREND MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

BATH BUSINESS PARK
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HALSALL HOMES LIMITED

SHEPPERTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

SHEPPERTON GROUP LIMITED
HC REALISATIONS 2024 LTD
SHEPPERTON BUILDERS LIMITED
WILLOWBROOK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (DEVIZES) LIMITED
CAE FFWRNAIS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 2 LIMITED

HB (SW) LIMITED

CAE FFWRNAIS RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CWM CALON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY ONE LIMITED

GLYN COEDIOG MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

COED CASTELL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ALEXANDRA GATE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
12288855

05730079
03761838
01715609
01305567
02349210
00509553
07482957
07412540

03522335
06326470

05435452

05778421

05510055

06062861

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Dormant

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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905833443

905833443
19 Millheath Drive

Lisvane
Cardiff

South Glamorgan

British

App. Date

App. Date
30/10/2019

01/04/2015
18/08/2014
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
21/11/2011
05/01/2011
25/10/2010

15/12/2009
23/10/2009

18/11/2008

18/11/2008

18/11/2008

23/10/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/04/2023

25/06/2019
15/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
18/04/2011
18/04/2011

25/06/2010
18/04/2011

18/04/2011

14/04/2010

18/04/2011

22/03/2011

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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CWRT PENRHWITYN 2
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HB (SWA) LIMITED

PHOENIX ME LIMITED

PHOENIX ELECTRICAL (HOLDINGS)
LTD

PHOENIX ELECTRICAL (HOLDINGS)
LTD

WELSH WATER INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

IM (REALISATIONS) LIMITED
HAMDDEN LIMITED

PHOENIX ME LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05877426

02230870
00255476

04104001

04104001

02366589

02201382

02705531
00255476

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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01/09/2008

05/11/2007
06/02/2001

10/11/2000

10/11/2000

31/03/1998

31/03/1998

31/03/1998
31/03/1998

905833443

18/04/2011

25/06/2010
21/03/2006

21/03/2006

21/03/2006

21/03/2001

15/02/2001

21/03/2001
21/03/2006

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



